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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
65 24.492 +5.299 7:35:42.095
(151) Zende Karting Team 66 32:58.634  +32:39.441 8:08:40.729
1 20.736 +1.543  13:39:01.878 67 22.806 +3.613 8:09:03.535
2 33:07.551  +32:48.358 14:12:09.429 68 33:48.592  +33:29.399 8:42:52.127
3 20.096 +0.903 14:12:29.525 69 22.551 +3.358 8:43:14.678
4 33:12.043  +32:52.850  14:45:41.568 70 33:11.897  +32:52.704 9:16:26.575
5 21.996 +2.803 14:46:03.564 71 22.193 +3.000 9:16:48.768
6 32:30.159  +32:10.966 15:18:33.723 72 32:22.968  +32:03.775 9:49:11.736
7 25.031 +5.838 15:18:58.754 73 28.358 +9.165 9:49:40.094
8 33:56.510 +33:37.317 15:52:55.264 74 34:06.760  +33:47.567 10:23:46.854
9 19.342 +0.149 15:53:14.606 75 21.471 +2.278 10:24:08.325
10 33:38.473  +33:19.280 16:26:53.079 76 33:27.530  +33:08.337 10:57:35.855
11 20.119 +0.926 16:27:13.198 77 21.592 +2.399 10:57:57.447
12 33:05.526 +32:46.333  17:00:18.724 78 33:58.390  +33:39.197  11:31:55.837
13 19.193 - 17:00:37.917 79 26.577 +7.384 11:32:22.414
14 33:51.497 +33:32304  17:34:29.414 80  29:06.244  +28:47.051  12:01:28.658
15 23.036 +3.843 17:34:52.450 81 22.716 +3.523 12:01:51.374
16 34:15.291  +33:56.098 18:09:07.741 82 33:42.066  +33:22.873 12:35:33.440
17 21.302 +2.109  18:09:29.043 83 21.050 +1.857  12:35:54.490
18 33:16.527  +32:57.334  18:42:45.570
19 19.594 +0.401  18:43:05.164
20 33:58.639  +33:39.446  19:17:03.803
21 21.932 +2739  19:17:25.735
22 32:54.386 +32:35.193  19:50:20.121
23 21.959 +2.766  19:50:42.080
24 33:06.191 +32:46.998  20:23:48.271
25 22.984 +3.791  20:24:11.255
26 33:23.199  +33:04.006  20:57:34.454
27 23.352 +4.159  20:57:57.806
28 33:57.078  +33:37.885  21:31:54.884
29 24.589 +5.396  21:32:19.473
30 31:30.226  +31:11.033  22:03:49.699
31 27.244 +8.051  22:04:16.943
32 33:05.706  +32:46.513  22:37:22.649
33 23.104 +3.911  22:37:45.753
34 33:53.202  +33:34.009  23:11:38.955
35 26.008 +6.815  23:12:04.963
36 33:25.165 +33:05.972  23:45:30.128
37 28.276 +9.083  23:45:58.404
38 32:37.895  +32:18.702 18:36.299
39 21.176 +1.983 18:57.475
40  33:54.641  +33:35.448 52:52.116
41 19.499 +0.306 53:11.615
42 32:43.839  +32:24.646 1:25:55.454
43 22.506 +3.313 1:26:17.960
44 32:59.237  +32:40.044 1:59:17.197
45 21.133 +1.940 1:59:38.330
46 33:10.699  +32:51.506 2:32:49.029
47 32.876 +13.683 2:33:21.905
48 33:59.713  +33:40.520 3:07:21.618
49 26.820 +7.627 3:07:48.438
50  31:35.797  +31:16.604 3:39:24.235
51 24.421 +5.228 3:39:48.656
52 33:08.436  +32:49.243 4:12:57.092
53 26.560 +7.367 4:13:23.652
54  33:08.218  +32:49.025 4:46:31.870
55 23.716 +4.523 4:46:55.586
56 33:23.924  +33:04.731 5:20:19.510
57 23.285 +4.092 5:20:42.795
58 33:42.344  +33:23.151 5:54:25.139
59 24.586 +5.393 5:54:49.725
60  33:38.017 +33:18.824 6:28:27.742
61 20.933 +1.740 6:28:48.675
62  33:46.750  +33:27.557 7:02:35.426
63 24.455 +5.262 7:02:59.881
64  32:17.722  +31:58.529 7:35:17.603
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